Rule 58 —World Rowing Progression System and Appendix

R7 (Former Rule 57)

| Enties | Heats | Progession | Quarterfinal | Semifinal | Final _____
1-6 1 6 A

7-12
13-18

19-24

25-30

31-36

37-42

43-48

49-54

55-60

61-66

2
3

4

10

11

2fromeachH+2FT

2fromeachHtoSF+6FT

2fromeachHto SF+4 FT

2 fromeach Hto QF + 14 FT

2 fromeachHto QF + 12 FT

2 fromeach Hto QF +10 FT

2 fromeachHto QF + 8 FT

2fromeachHto QF + 6 FT

2fromeachHto QF + 4 FT

2 fromeachHto QF + 2 FT

A B*
ABC*

ABCD*

ABCDE*

ABCDEF*

ABCDEFG*

ABCDEFGH*

ABCDEFGHI*

ABCDEFGHIJ*

ABCDEFGHIJK*

world O

rowing



