## Rule 58 – World Rowing Progression System and Appendix

## **R7** (Former Rule 57)

Entries	Heats	Progession	Quarterfinal	Semifinal	Final
1-6	1	6			Α
7-12	2	2 from each H + 2 FT			A B*
13-18	3	2 from each H to SF + 6 FT		2	A B C*
19-24	4	2 from each H to SF + 4 FT		2	A B C D*
25-30	5	2 from each H to QF + 14 FT	4	2	A B C D E*
31-36	6	2 from each H to QF + 12 FT	4	2	A B C D E F*
37-42	7	2 from each H to QF +10 FT	4	2	A B C D E F G*
43-48	8	2 from each H to QF + 8 FT	4	2	A B C D E F G H *
49-54	9	2 from each H to QF + 6 FT	4	2	A B C D E F G H I*
55-60	10	2 from each H to QF + 4 FT	4	2	A B C D E F G H I J*
61-66	11	2 from each H to QF + 2 FT	4	2	A B C D E F G H I J K*

